
Judge's Signatures

2019 Levels 3&5 District 3 Championships
Meet Results
Oct 12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2019 10:53:49 PM

Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlynn Long702
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.525 9.4759.225 37.825
3T 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Kinsley Gilmore700
Kurt Thomas

9.950 9.450 9.5508.850 37.800
1 3 9 1 2 

2 

Rivkah Meza704
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.675 9.2009.000 37.500
2 1 6T 7 3 

3 

Olivia Miyazono705
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.325 9.4509.300 37.425
14T 4T 1 4 4 

4 

Ella Ryan710
NE Texas Elite

9.525 9.150 9.4759.175 37.325
7T 8 4 2T 5 

5 

Chylar Wilson714
Texas East

9.525 9.300 9.0008.750 36.575
7T 6 10T 10T 6 

6 

Kynleigh McCarroll703
Kurt Thomas

9.600 8.950 8.8509.125 36.525
3T 13 5 16T 7T

7T

Jolie McChesney712
Texas East

9.525 9.050 8.9509.000 36.525
7T 10T 6T 13 7T

7T

Lily Stark713
Texas East

9.500 8.900 9.3008.525 36.225
11 14 16 5 9T

9T

Emily Ing715
Metroplex

9.400 9.225 8.9008.700 36.225
13 7 12T 14T 9T

9T

Raelee Wells708
Kurt Thomas

9.525 8.850 9.0008.750 36.125
7T 15 10T 10T 11 

11 

Phoenix Flores719
Texas East

9.600 8.750 9.1008.600 36.050
3T 16* 14 8 12T

12T

Rose Steinberger716
Metroplex

9.350 8.750 8.6759.275 36.050
14T 16* 2 19 12T

12T

Paisley Muehlstein718
Gym World

9.600 9.050 8.8508.450 35.950
3T 10T 17 16T 14 

14 

Allison Hubbard711
Texas East

9.475 8.600 9.0008.550 35.625
12 18 15 10T 15 

15 

Ava Valdez706
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.325 9.2757.950 35.400
19 4T 19T 6 16 

16 

Molly Wood709
Kurt Thomas

8.700 8.575 9.0258.700 35.000
20 19 12T 9 17 

17 

Gianna Lipsky701
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.075 8.9007.950 34.925
18 9 19T 14T 18 

18 

Kylie Smith717
Gym World

9.100 8.425 8.7508.100 34.375
17 20 18 18 19 

19 

Tess Wanish707
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.000 2.0009.000 29.150
16 12 6T 20 20 

20 
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